
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Provisional Merit list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to 

MA Economics 1st Semester for the session 2023-2024

Total seats = 68 

GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Fee Code: T0250

Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 10730/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 11730/- (Outside Student)
User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

S.C. Students of Punjab (Upto 2.5 Lac Annual Income) Rs. 640/-

S.C. Students of Punjab must apply their scholarship form online at Dr BR Ambedkar 

Portal of Punjab Government and submit hard copy of form alongwith all documents

physically in the office of DES-MDRC.

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 17.08.2023 and Submit 

the scan copy of the fee receipt at email (maeveningadmissions2023@gmail.com) on or before 

17.08.2023. (Sr. No./Application No./Course name/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) 

Otherwise your claim for seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be alloted to next waiting 

Candidate.

Important Note : The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorial, seminars, practical's in

each paper is mandatory. Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the

total lectures delivered and practical's held in all the papers during the first 10 working days from the

start of the teaching course shall be cancelled.

Commencement of classes w.e.f:  18.08.2023
GENERAL CATEGORY = 39 (SELECTED)

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 1 2315003582 SHREYA SHARMA KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA GEN 2943.2

2 2 2315001756 Kashish Jitender Singh GEN 2929.26

3 3 2315000441 ARSHPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH SC 2775.92

4 4 2315014762 Nikita Om Parkash GEN 2711.054

5 5 2315000302 Anumeet Kaur Baljeet Singh BC,BAS 2701.22

6 6 2315000074 SHREYA BATRA RINKU BATRA GEN 2659.7

7 7 2315002080 PARNEET CHAHAL NARINDERJIT SINGH GEN 2659.1

8 8 2315007172 Gurpreet Kaur Ranjeet Singh GEN 2639

9 9 2315011159 Nidhi Verma Bhupender Verma GEN 2638.02

10 10 2315010425 EVA KRISHAN KUMAR RAS 2619.4

11 11 2315017837 SUPRIYA CHAUHAN Virender Singh GEN 2603

12 12 2315001912 Navneet Kaur Jagveer Singh GEN 2587.151

13 13 2315004315 Anmoldeep Kaur Guramandeep Singh RAS 2582.1

14 14 2315005588 STANZIN SONAM ANGCHOK DORJE ST 2576.68

15 15 2315002091 Payal Sharma Nishakant Sharma GEN 2549.95

16 16 2315002446 Aparna Ashwani Kumar ST 2520

17 17 2315010109 Nishtha Yash Pal Malik GEN 2517.3

18 18 2315005036 Arpan Kaur Brar Gurjit Singh GEN 2506.8

19 19 2315004108 Pari Loona Anurag Loona OGC 2494

20 20 2315008724 Jaskirat Singh Jasbir Singh DEF 2489.05

21 21 2315001387 SHAMA VERMA Jaswinder Kumar GEN 2486.8

22 22 2315006944 VANSHIKA GROVER PARIMAL GROVER GEN 2478.65

23 23 2315009046 Akanksha saini Upender Saini GEN 2476.96

24 24 2315017714 Taj Bajaj Vishal Bajaj BAS,RAS 2441.6

25 25 2315012690 SIMRAN KAUR KULJITINDER SINGH GEN 2431.95

26 26 2315018637 Ishika Shaw Jai Kumar GEN 2429.2

27 27 2315015168 RIGZIN DOLKAR SKARMA LUNGTAK ST 2425.55

28 28 2315013644 SAHIL SINGLA SATISH KUMAR GEN 2420.7

29 29 2315007996 Himanshi Tulsi Ram GEN 2415.7

30 30 2315019532 Sahil Saharan Somvir Singh GEN 2403.45

31 31 2315000076 Jasmeet Singh Paramjit Singh PWD,DEF 2388.881

32 32 2315013754 Jigmat Lhamo Tsewang Dorjay ST 2373.52
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33 33 2315000296 Navneet Kaur Kulwinder Singh BC,BAS 2371.584

34 34 2315004808 Khyati Grover Ramesh Grover GEN 2344.7

35 35 2315007267 DUPALI GUPTA Rajeev Gupta GEN 2343.1

36 36 2315007886 Tashi Tseskit Sonam Phunchok ST 2340.65

37 37 2315005792 Divya Gupta Sanjeev Kumar GEN 2325.15

38 38 2315000394 Mannu Dhull Karan Singh GEN 2309.05

39 39 2315007799 Jeevanjot Singh Bhullar Gurkanwaljit Singh GEN 2282.47

SC CATEGORY = 10 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 77 2315014876 TUSHAR KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SC 1939.038

2 86 2315013414 Kuldeep Singh Balvir Singh SC 1914.6

3 88 2315006748 Gagandeep Singh Paramjeet Singh SC 1910.226

4 105 2315013536 TARUN KUMAR Narotam Ram SC 1828.8

5 121 2315007069 Nikita Roshan Lal SC 1712

6 129 2315007238 RUPINDER SINGH JABRA SINGH SC 1684.8

7 131 2315012960 Divya Jyoti Sangat Ram SC 1680

8 133 2315001829 Gurdeep Singh Sohan Singh SC 1666.35

9 136 2315010192 Gurpreet Singh Nirmal Singh SC,RAS 1617.036

10 144 2315017484 Komal Jogpal TD Jogpal SC 1550.769

SC CATEGORY = WAITING LIST
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

11 151 2315016317 PAYAL SURINDER KUMAR SC 1484.69

12 154 2315007404 Jaspreet Kaur Amarjit SC,RAS 1411.429

13 156 2315003141 Monika Ashok Kumar SC 1391.25

14 157 2315018769 Deepak Kumar Rameshwar Prasad SC 1378

15 161 2315009043 ASHOK KUMAR LAL CHAND SC,PWD 1094

ST CATEGORY = 05 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 50 2315013278 Aparna Ashwani Kumar ST 2175.875

2 57 2315014375 Leivon Victor Lamkang Leivon Paul Lamkang ST 2072.223

3 82 2315006430 Tenzin Dolma Sonam Angdui ST 1922.01

4 83 2315008888 Tenzin Dolma Sonam Angdui ST 1922.01

5 97 2315002856 Neha Sharma Hari Krishan Sharma ST 1891.2

ST CATEGORY = WAITING LIST
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

6 103 2315013993 Zaibun Nissa Mohd Ibrahim ST 1850.182

BC CATEGORY = 03 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 45 2315010118 MUSKAN BALWINDER SINGH BC,BAS 2234.5

2 49 2315010484 Roshan Nongthombam Nongthombam Mobi Singh BC 2186.387

3 59 2315005142 Amanpreet Kaur Amarjeet Singh BC 2059.2

BC CATEGORY =WAITING LIST

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

4 94 2315008204 Sunpreet Singh Surinder Singh BC 1900.8

5 95 2315016270 HARMAN CHAUDHARY SURESH KUMAR BC 1898.6

6 106 2315018276 Charanpreet Singh Ranbir Singh BC 1812.766

7 108 2315017525 Sahil Panchal Ravinder Singh BC 1792.8

8 114 2315003947 Pooja SAJJAN SINGH BC 1755.6

9 125 2315008857 Radhika Narinder Kumar BC 1696

10 148 2315017453 Mandeep Munshi Ram BC 1527.75

11 158 2315013238 Punit Dharamvir BC 1365.405

12 160 2315015160 Saneep Kumar Kiran Kumar BC 1313.25



Defence CATEGORY = 03 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 40 2315001929 Shweta Vinod Kumar DEF 2278.95

Note: For Defence Category Admissions Except in the case of admission to evening courses, categories 2, 4 and 5

  under 2 (B) (VI) will not be considered, since the term "wholly dependent" will exclude such persons as are 

'employed' or 'selfemployed'.

PWD CATEGORY = 03 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 161 2315009043 ASHOK KUMAR LAL CHAND SC,PWD 1094

2 164 2315001924 SUMIT KUMAR RAM SINGH PWD
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OGC CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 41 2315008370 Sarvjeet Kaur Nachhatar Singh OGC 2275.7

2 46 2315006760 Smriti Kashyap Jagjeet Singh OGC 2216.6

OGC CATEGORY = WAITING LIST
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

3 61 2315015379 HARJEET KAUR AMRIK SINGH OGC 2049.795

4 76 2315008400 GURNEET KAUR SUKHWANT SINGH OGC 1939.886

5 109 2315009421 OJASVI SINGH THAKUR HARNAM SINGH THAKUR OGC 1784.432

RAS CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 74 2315005435 Ajay Kumar Bhushan Kumar RAS 1951.74

2 128 2315010862 SIMRAN SANJEEV VERMA RAS 1687.35

RAS CATEGORY = WAITING LIST
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

3 136 2315010192 Gurpreet Singh Nirmal Singh SC,RAS 1617.036

4 154 2315007404 Jaspreet Kaur Amarjit SC,RAS 1411.429

BAS CATEGORY= 01 (SELECTED)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 45 2315010118 MUSKAN BALWINDER SINGH BC,BAS 2234.5

BAS CATEGORY= WAITING LIST

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

2 93 2315017920 Fiza Arora RAJ KUMAR ARORA BAS 1902.94

3 104 2315002294 Ketan Kasrija Suresh Kumar BAS 1849.135

4 152 2315010721 SHIV RATAN BANWARI LAL BAS 1462

YOUTH WELFARE = 01 (SELECTED)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 43 2315002779 Chetanpreet Kaur Shinderpal Singh YF 2247



GENERAL WAITING LIST 

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 40 2315001929 Shweta Vinod Kumar DEF 2278.95

2 41 2315008370 Sarvjeet Kaur Nachhatar Singh OGC 2275.7

3 42 2315013065 LAKSHI SHAMSHER SINGH GEN 2258.15

4 43 2315002779 Chetanpreet Kaur Shinderpal Singh YF 2247

5 44 2315006979 AYUSH TYAGI SANDEEP TYAGI GEN 2246.05

6 45 2315010118 MUSKAN BALWINDER SINGH BC,BAS 2234.5

7 46 2315006760 Smriti Kashyap Jagjeet Singh OGC 2216.6

8 47 2315014789 Geetanjali Damber Raj GEN 2214.6

9 48 2315017876 SWATI SANJIV KUMAR GEN 2193

10 49 2315010484 Roshan Nongthombam Nongthombam Mobi Singh BC 2186.387

11 50 2315013278 Aparna Ashwani Kumar ST 2175.875

12 51 2315012640 Devika Malhotra Tarun Malhotra GEN 2167.881

13 52 2315005830 Vikramjeet Singh Balwinder Singh GEN 2140.95

14 53 2315008673 Manmeet Kour Amarjeet Singh GEN 2118.6

15 54 2315008135 Prachi Goyal Anil Kumar GEN 2085.677

16 55 2315001393 Ashima Jain Davinder Jain GEN 2082.065

17 56 2315013095 JASHANPREET SINGH JARNAIL SINGH GEN 2073.081

18 57 2315014375 Leivon Victor Lamkang Leivon Paul Lamkang ST 2072.223

19 58 2315010919 Somya popli Lalit Poply GEN 2059.8

20 59 2315005142 Amanpreet Kaur Amarjeet Singh BC 2059.2

21 60 2315007070 SRISHTI Mahesh Bansal GEN 2057.203

22 61 2315015379 HARJEET KAUR AMRIK SINGH OGC 2049.795

23 62 2315011087 Sudevi Suresh Kumar Puri GEN 2040.519

24 63 2315000750 Aman Dhattarwal Subhash Chander DEF 2033.5

25 64 2315001209 SAURAV RANA SOMPAL RANA GEN 2028.3

26 65 2315010304 KESAR SINGH BARJINDERA SINGH GEN 2010.8

27 66 2315001530 Nandita Bhardwaj Rajiv Kumar GEN 2000.22

28 67 2315007009 Somya Tiwari Arvind Kumar Tiwari GEN 1983.308

29 68 2315015862 DASHMESH COLONY Yashpal Gupta GEN 1974.454

30 69 2315016573 NAVNEET KAUR LATE DILAUR SINGH GEN 1972.41

31 71 2315006125 Arshnoor Kaur Shivraj Singh GEN 1960.35

32 72 2315005140 Khushi Gupta Nitin Gupta GEN 1958.4

33 73 2315001239 Gurkirat Kaur Paramjeet Singh GEN 1958.04

34 74 2315005435 Ajay Kumar Bhushan Kumar RAS 1951.74

35 75 2315015338 Jatinderjeet Singh Fauja Singh GEN 1940.4

36 76 2315008400 GURNEET KAUR SUKHWANT SINGH OGC 1939.886

37 77 2315014876 TUSHAR KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SC 1939.038

38 78 2315000916 SONAM KUMARI INDER LAL SHAH GEN 1934.28

39 79 2315002622 Inderpreet Kaur Gahuniya Malkit Singh GEN 1932.908

40 80 2315004407 Gurjap Singh Tatla Sukhvir Singh GEN 1932

41 81 2315009919 Jasmeet Kaur Saini Ravinder Singh Saini GEN 1928.85

42 82 2315006430 Tenzin Dolma Sonam Angdui ST 1922.01

43 83 2315008888 Tenzin Dolma Sonam Angdui ST 1922.01

44 85 2315011864 PRIYA BALJEET SINGH GEN 1919.2

45 86 2315013414 Kuldeep Singh Balvir Singh SC 1914.6

46 87 2315015640 Mohini Thakur Pawan Jamwal GEN 1910.4

47 88 2315006748 Gagandeep Singh Paramjeet Singh SC 1910.226

48 89 2315015894 Simranpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh GEN 1909.752

49 90 2315013078 NANDNI Pardeep Kumar GEN 1909.07

50 91 2315013647 Gurjeewan Singh Sukhwant Singh GEN 1907.85

51 92 2315005963 SUNIDHI JAI PAL GEN 1907.708

52 93 2315017920 Fiza Arora RAJ KUMAR ARORA BAS 1902.94

53 94 2315008204 Sunpreet Singh Surinder Singh BC 1900.8

54 95 2315016270 HARMAN CHAUDHARY SURESH KUMAR BC 1898.6

55 96 2315006380 LOVEPREET SINGH KARTAR SINGH GEN 1897.95

56 97 2315002856 Neha Sharma Hari Krishan Sharma ST 1891.2

57 98 2315013233 Rudra Nain Amarjeet GEN 1890

58 99 2315005545 Vaishnavi Chauhan Anil Kumar Singh GEN 1890

59 100 2315002517 MANBIR SINGH SANDHU KULDEEP SINGH GEN 1869

60 101 2315010833 HARIMRAN SINGH GREWAL JASPREET SINGH GEN 1867.2

61 103 2315013993 Zaibun Nissa Mohd Ibrahim ST 1850.182

62 104 2315002294 Ketan Kasrija Suresh Kumar BAS 1849.135

63 105 2315013536 TARUN KUMAR Narotam Ram SC 1828.8

64 106 2315018276 Charanpreet Singh Ranbir Singh BC 1812.766



65 107 2315001435 Komal Sharma Pardeep Sharma GEN 1794.648

66 108 2315017525 Sahil Panchal Ravinder Singh BC 1792.8

67 109 2315009421 OJASVI SINGH THAKUR HARNAM SINGH THAKUR OGC 1784.432

68 110 2315016021 Amit Kumar Mahavir Singh GEN 1782.222

69 111 2315002324 HARSHDEEP SINGH KARAM SINGH GEN 1766.667

70 112 2315000699 Himanshu Taneja Sanjay Kumar Taneja GEN 1759.8

71 113 2315012145 SHWETA SHARMA ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA GEN 1758.75

72 114 2315003947 Pooja SAJJAN SINGH BC 1755.6

73 115 2315003563 Urvashi Dinesh GEN 1754

74 116 2315008084 Sanju Yadav Ramesh Chand Yadav GEN 1747.2

75 117 2315004421 Paramvir Singh Barjinderjit Singh GEN 1732.67

76 118 2315007619 Deepanshu Garg Suresh Kumar GEN 1732.5

77 119 2315007067 RITIK SHALLEY PARMINDER SHALLEY GEN 1730.607

78 120 2315014119 Vijayant Sangwan Yogesh Sangwan GEN 1713.96

79 121 2315007069 Nikita Roshan Lal SC 1712

80 122 2315006588 Suraj Chambial Keshav singh GEN 1708.947

81 123 2315007694 Manminder Pal Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 1702.468

82 125 2315008857 Radhika Narinder Kumar BC 1696

83 126 2315014849 Rishu SURENDER GEN 1691.55

84 128 2315010862 SIMRAN SANJEEV VERMA RAS 1687.35

85 129 2315007238 RUPINDER SINGH JABRA SINGH SC 1684.8

86 131 2315012960 Divya Jyoti Sangat Ram SC 1680

87 132 2315012083 KARANVIR SINGH RAMANDEEP SINGH GEN 1680

88 133 2315001829 Gurdeep Singh Sohan Singh SC 1666.35

89 134 2315000511 Anurag Garg Rakesh Kumar GEN 1656.39

90 135 2315015083 Anshul Bhatia Viney Kumar Bhatia GEN 1621.2

91 136 2315010192 Gurpreet Singh Nirmal Singh SC,RAS 1617.036

92 137 2315007427 Mani Ben Charan Dass GEN 1615.2

93 138 2315019221 Divyank Mishra RC Mishra GEN 1609.818

94 139 2315014650 Ashish Mor Ramesh Kumar GEN 1609.655

95 140 2315007559 GAGANDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH GEN 1594.95

96 141 2315007621 Sujal Aneja Ashok Kumar GEN 1584.45

97 142 2315017587 VISHAV MAHESH KUMAR GEN 1567.2

98 143 2315002826 Ram Mehar Ram Sarup GEN 1555.238

99 144 2315017484 Komal Jogpal TD Jogpal SC 1550.769

100 145 2315006985 DAAMAN KUKKAR ANKUR KUKKAR GEN 1536.614

101 146 2315016613 Fateh Singh Dhillon Davinder Singh Dhillon GEN 1534.05

102 147 2315018524 HARDIK TAKKAR RAJINDER KUMAR GEN 1528.8

103 148 2315017453 Mandeep Munshi Ram BC 1527.75

104 149 2315013328 Lovepreet Singh Gurdev Singh GEN 1520.4

105 150 2315007536 NARVEER SINGH YUDHVEER SINGH GEN 1511.084

106 151 2315016317 PAYAL SURINDER KUMAR SC 1484.69

107 152 2315010721 SHIV RATAN BANWARI LAL BAS 1462

108 153 2315018728 Shubham Vijay Kumar GEN 1435.2

109 154 2315007404 Jaspreet Kaur Amarjit SC,RAS 1411.429

110 155 2315003489 Gurvinder Surender Singh GEN 1403

111 156 2315003141 Monika Ashok Kumar SC 1391.25

112 157 2315018769 Deepak Kumar Rameshwar Prasad SC 1378

113 158 2315013238 Punit Dharamvir BC 1365.405

114 159 2315017466 Komalpreet Kaur Pushpinder Singh GEN 1320

115 160 2315015160 Saneep Kumar Kiran Kumar BC 1313.25

HOLD BY THE DEPARTMENT

sr. No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 70 2315011763 Nischal Sharma Rakesh Kumar OGC,RAS 1968

2 84 2315018379 Kritika Gupta Mr Mal Babu Gupta BC 1920

3 102 2315019766 DAVINDER SINGH NAGINDER SINGH GEN 1864.048

4 124 2315003385 Vishvender Pratap Singh MandaJAINARAIN MANDA BC 1701

5 127 2315014740 Madhvi ANIL RATHOUR GEN 1689

6 130 2315005931 Bhupesh Hira Lal GEN 1680

7 162 2315019011 Shiv Kumar Daljit Singh SC 1068

8 163 2315002391 Ruhani Sharma Tilak Sharma GEN 475

9 165 2315011392 Neha Jatinder Singh BC 0

10 166 2315001718 Harmandeep Kaur Ajmer Singh RAS 0



11 167 2315019788 Sakshi Daya KULDEEP SINGH SC 0

12 168 2315011281 Muskandeep Kaur Manpreet Singh DEF 0

13 169 2315012364 JAGMEET SINGH BALOUR SINGH GEN 0

14 170 2315019509 TEJINDER SINGH KIRAT SINGH SC 0

15 171 2315018165 NEHA DALEL SINGH GEN 0

16 172 2315017635 HIMANSHU BABBAR MADAN LAL BABBAR GEN 0

17 173 2315004063 Arshdeep Singh Sewak Singh GEN 0

18 174 2315014791 Anju Krishan Lal GEN 0

19 175 2315012935 Vinay Kumar Surender Singh SC 0

20 176 2315003482 Asem Premchand Singh Asem Ibotombi Singh GEN 0

21 177 2315009391 Kanak Singh Saroj Suryanath SC 0

22 178 2315018649 Rohit Poonia Taranpal GEN 0

23 179 2315002526 Vishakha Kadian Balraj Kadian GEN 0

24 180 2315018350 VANSHIKA PANDITA SURESH KUMAR GEN 0

25 181 2315012311 Shahid Nazir Nazir Ahmad ST 0

26 182 2315019366 NIRPJEET SINGH MANDER SINGH GEN 0

Chairperson


